Limit and Enclosed Switches LSX Series
Weather-Sealed Explosion-Proof Switches
LSX switches are for use either indoors or out-
doors in hazardous atmospheres as they are
a completely sealed explosion-proof device.
Mounting hole location and tracking is same
as the long established MICRO SWITCH
ML-E1 explosion-proof switch.

and head.
MODEL NUMBER:  LSXYAB3K
ORDER GUIDE:
LSX: standard weather-sealed explosion-proof switch
Y  and B: low temperature version of switch - fluorosilicone diaphragm  and shaft seals (-40C to 121C)
A: side rotary head (momentary)
3K: Silver contacts, 1 N.O. & 1 N.C., 1/2” conduit
Lever for Rotary Actuated Switch:  LSZ54R
A.
Side Rotary. Momentary
4 3
1
2
3K Silver
Single-pole, 1 N.O.,1
N.C., ½ in. Conduit
LSZ54R
Aluminum rod actuator - 12”
03/07
Limit and Enclosed Switches LSX Series
Weather-Sealed Explosion-Proof Switches
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS
Rotary actuated switches
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (reference only)
Side Rotary
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
10 amps continuous carry.  Circuits on any one pole must be the same polarity.
AC Volts
Pilot duty: 600 VAC, 720VA
Electrical        Circuitry           VAC      Amps at 0.35 Power Factor
  Rating                                                     Make              Break
      A            Single-Pole        120               60                     6
                  Double Throw       240              30                     3
                                               480              15                    1.5
                                               600              12                    1.2
DC Volts
Pilot duty: 240 VDC, 30 Watts
Electrical        Circuitry          VDC         Make and Break Amps